
OVef rlxy.

uurrcnt l,iabilities & Provision
Sunclry Creditors
(As per Annexure)

Unclaim Securitv

cCount,

-ftincipal

Governlng Bocly
Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya
Kurukshetra (Haryana)

14284229,88

19056550,54

49391,00

74894.00

308315.00

645.00

456543,00

2103906.97
'1648,0C

As per Our scprate Report
att:rchcd on evcn dntc

li,il:ltilifies 
r 'i :'i'::r "+ ' r' '; " #F

t--.-..

Itlrlbnce of Fund

lOpening Balance 32640298.99

]nt1o: ttlinister Grant 500000.00

lAii,-i: Excess of Income 2148431.00

"l ;- .: ,:t l

,)11r(lcnlllrrcs Payhlc (?0I 8-l 9)

, (As per Detail attached)

lh'anch / piv[qlong

Self Finance DMM A/c

. Total ;

Stuqlent Securlly
0f ,tg Balance

Addition during Fy

Less : -Refund

[f an l< Recor]cilliatior!
(As per AnnexLire)

) i:rcc:- Ku l'ukshctrir
)atcrl: -30.08.2019

180500.",
'171000.00

5700.00
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Oeygt"gg- Mal4l? M-ah?vidyalya - Kurukshetra

_ PrinciPal Account
Income g.

I;lxncnditure Amount

10+2 Comapartment Fee - KUK

Alumini Fee - KUK

Continuation Fee - KUK

Development Fund Annual - KUK

Deveiopment Fund Fee - KUK

Establishment Fund - KUK

Holiday Home Fee - KUK

Internet networking / WiFi

ItICC Fund

NSS Fund (9660 00 to KUK)

Re-appear Fee - KUK

, .egn Fee - KUK

R K, Fund - DGHE

Sports Fee - KUK

Uni. Exam Fee -KUK

Uni. Late Addmission Fee - KUK

Uni Late Exam Fee

Youth Red Cross F:und -KUK

Youth Welfare Fund - KUK

Audit Fee

Bank Charges

9qless-Buruus-Ertl
(as per annexure)

Electricity txp.

Entertainment ExP.

Fire ancl Safety Exp.

To

To

To

To

To

To

To

To

To

q{ionat anO Otner nct
(as per annexure)

lnsurance Exp

Merit Scholarship above 85%

Mrsc Expenditure

Newspaper & Magazine ExP.

Postag;e & Dispatch Exp.

Printing & Stationery Exp.

Processing Fee

Professional & Legal Exp.

Repair & Maintenance

(as per annexure)

To

lo
'lo

To

io
lo
To

To

To

To

To

To

To

To

To

To

lo
To

To

i'o

llo
t-llo

To

To

To

To

[o Salary

f o Scholarship

fo Staff Welfare Exp

ro 
lAdRs5fp+ tq he true conn/

To Telephone & Internet ExP. I ?

10500,00

8200 00

69960 00

96400"00

200.00

288300.00

9660.00

300,00

1 51 3.50

14480.00

95'1550.00

108460"0e

58590.00

126240.00

960600.00

34600.00

2500.00

28980.00

48300.00

25000 00

2974.04

297932,0C

238279.0C

700.0c

10738.0C

333962.0C

9272.0(

78000.0

181647.0

28271.0

9592.0

245429.0

123658.0

23600,0

330235.0

34010.0

66500.0

5100.0

50253.0

21020.C

13500,00

2250,00

17000.00

3500.00

821296 00

34200.00

39200.00

n7440.04
117120.00

700;/0.00

53900 00

147000.00

646800.00

282810,0C

285901.0C

259700.0C

39200,0c

9790,0(

127940,0t

114360.0t

64100.0t

39200,0(

34300,0(

144601"0(

127400.0(

12960.0(

63700.0(

39200.0(

61660,0(

10708"5

24400 0

9450.0

43790.0

56700.0

952050 0

1 12860.C

68600.C

4900.c

44100.C
- 17-/Qan I

_/lIIJLV,\

34300.c

129360.C

53900 C

By Add on Courses (FD)

By Add on Courses (PV& CON)

By Add on Courses

By 10+2 Comapartment Fee

By AF Misc. Fee

By Alumini Fee

By Audio Visual Fund

By Carrier Guidance Fee

By Commerce Fee

By Continuation Fee

By Correspondence Fund Fee

By Development Fund Annual

By Electricity & Water (lncidental)

By Environmental Fees

By Establishment Fund

By Genst / Generator Fund

By Gym Fund

By Holiday Home Fee

By Home Exam Fee

By Home Science Furtd

By ldentity Card

By lnternet networking / WiFi

By Legal Lit Fund

By Library Fee

By Magazine Fund

By Math Fee

By Medical Fee

By Moral Education Fee

By Music Fund

By NCC Fund

By NSS Fund

By Old Alumini Fees

By Physical Fund.

By PSY Fund

By Re-appear Fee

By Regn Fee

By R.K. Fund

By Scooter Fee 
.,,.i1

By Seminar Fund 
,:i,'r,)r.

By SPortsFee {*iI
By Student Aid Fund 1i1 ' I

By Subject Society Fund 
't 

. i
By Tour Fund \ il,

0

0

0

0

n

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

-,-XJ,/
",:1-i 

i'!'-' ''" n4aiiauidvela



i.n :r::velling & Tour Exp.

To Depreciation

tl

To Excess of Income over Exo.

73700.00

1658956 00|

2148431"00

\

Rv

H\/

By

By
Rvvl

Prrel
QrrUT

Rv

Rv

By
Rv

By

Uni. Exam Fee (Practical)

Uni" Late Addmission Fee

Uni. Exam Fee

Uni. Late Exam Fee

Women Cell

Youth Red Cross Fund

Youth Welfare FtfF
Misc Income

Subject Change Fee

Sanskrit Seminar (DGHE) Grant

Women Empowerment Skill

Development Grant Recd

Women Empowerment Skill

Dev Regn Cash Received

Donation Scholarship A/c

Donation (85% IVlerit Scholarship

Bank Interest

Fdr lnterest (Gross Rcpt)

Less: Tr to Mgt Com.

Admission Fee (Gross Rcpt)

Less: Tr to Mgt Com.

Building Fund (Gross Rcpt)

Less: Tr to Mgt Com,

Computer Fee (Gross Rcpt)

Less: Tr to Mgt Com.

Dilipdation Fee (Gross Rcpt)

Less: 
-[r 

to Mgt Com.

Fine Fund (Gross Rcpt)

Less: Tr to Mgt Com.

By

By

uy

By

I

I

1086675 ool

100000.001;l
1 1000.001

,*ttrl
250000.001--l
664560 001

200000.001

By

By

By

By 98000.00

80000,00

85639.00

50000.00

By

63450.00

42800,00

2500 00i

ee1 100 001

34300,001

58i40 001

e8200 001

125582 001

100 001

16530 001

50000.001

.^nn nnl""""'"" 
I

4so()o ool

22000 001

::::;:::l

I

,::::::l

I

;::::::l

I

3563e ool

Total 8816592.50 T'ot,nl 8816592,50

Auditor's Report
As per Our seprate Report

attached on even clate

-4^o>- 'Dayanand Mahiia Maha iTor Sharma & Bansal

.Principal

Treasurer Kuruksheha

l)lace:- Kurukshetra
Dated:-30.08.2019

Governing BodY

DaYanand Mahila MahavidYalaYa

Kurukshetra (HarYana)

AttestosJ fo he true copy
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DAYANAND MAHILA MAHAVIDYALYA -(From

Merit Scholarship Above 850/9

Ledger Account
1 -Apr-201 8 to 31 -Mar-201 9

1-Apr-2018)

Page 1

Date Particulars

8-6-2018 SUMAN RAJAN(KUMARI)
ANITA GUPTA
SUMAN RAJAN(KUMARI)
GTNVEN BY MRS.SUMAN RAJAN(sI
prize of merit students)',1

ANITA GUPTA
GINVEN BY MRS.ANITA GUPTA(lst prize
of Meit students)

:ri
cloiin$ Batance

30-1 0-201 8

6-12-2018 By

Attestaqf to be true copy

Vch Vch No.

By
By
By

Journal
Journal
Journal

Journal

i

140

144

+tgo

10,000.0c
10,000.0c

1,000.0c

1,000.0c

' 22,000.0c
22,000.00
22,000.00 22,000.00

5084

To

\
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